Place Dog# Dog Name

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

221

65

1

906

32

22

21

15

143

141

44

38

123

34

201

122

43

191

121

JML's Sunshine
Croaker's Demon
Gregory's Scrappy
Huckstep's Slim

ZL's Mia

Shake Em Up High Roller

Mule's Dime
JML's Runt
RRK's Giennen
Costa

Pretty Girl
Trice's He Gone
Miller's Sawyer Brown
J&R's Diamond
Hawks

Slew Foot Rock
Miller's Elvira
J&R's Ann
Hale's Magic

Lil Mighty

Dam

Ch B&B's Mizzoo

Ch Swift Creeks Rusty

McCauley's Blaze
Ch B&B Superman
JML's Dozer
Garrett's Showtyme
P&C Soul Brother
JML's Dozer

Ch B&B Superman

Broke Rites Assassin

Sire
B&Bs Sundance

Fraiser Bros Ivy

Ch Gregory's Jinxy

Butler's Spearmint C.

J&J Dolly

Pine Rock Danica
P&C Penny

J&J's Dolly

B&B Cougar

Cry N Fox Pebbles

Name

Turn Em Loose Kennel
Croaker Boyz Kennels
Double M Kennels
Daniel King

Zach Lindsay

Shake Em Up Kennels
Fast 5 Kennels

Turn Em Loose Kennel
Rolling Rock Kennels
Cole Miller

Old School Kennels
Lance Trice Kennels
Miller's Kennel

Turn Em Loose Kennels
Chris Gee

Slew Foot Kennels
Miller's Kennel

Turn Em Loose Kennels
Hale Yea Kennels

Bunch & Sons Kennel

City
Powhatan
Williamsburg
Ruckersville
Brodnax
Powhatan
Ruther Glen
Goochland
Powhatan
Dendon
Louisa
Windsor
Mineral
Mattaponi
Cumberland
Bumpass
Quiton
Mattaponi

Cumberland

Church Road

McKenny

State

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA

VA



